NJCLASS Loan Program Information

2010-FFELP Indenture
As of 3/31/17

Pool Balance

Outstanding
Balance
Current Per Servicer
# of Loans Reporting
Principal 8,656 $ 54,545,240
Interest - 821,900
Total 8,656 $ 55,367,140
Delinquency Summary
Percent of
Outstanding Outstanding
# of Loans Balance Balance
In School - $ - 0.00%
In Grace - - 0.00%
In Deferment 654 2,554,970 4.68%
In Forebearance 620 5,325,701 9.76%
Credit Balance 23 (56,034) -0.10%
Claims 63 545,654 1.00%
0-30 Days 6,397 41,081,117 75.32%
31-60 Days 273 1,679,863 3.08%
61-90 Days 146 923,883 1.69%
91-120 Days 100 539,081 0.99%
121-150 Days 84 413,698 0.76%
151-180 Days 68 318,705 0.58%
181-210 Days 75 470,933 0.86%
211-240 Days 54 316,673 0.58%
241-270 Days 48 238,836 0.44%
271-300 Days 44 175,251 0.32%
301-330 Days 7 16,909 0.03%
331 or more Days - - 0.00%
8,656 $ 54,545,240 100.00%
Other Information
Current Quarter Cumulative Total

Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans $ 3,116,196.49 $ 108,193,970.00
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans $ 535,422.28 $ 21,559,512.31
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate 525 18,019
Amount (Paid to)/Received from Department of Education $ 71,792.13 $ 3,614,781.34
Principal Distribution Amounts to Bondholders $ 2,450,000.00 $ 92,530,000.00
Investment Income $ 1,900.94 $ 22,134.88
Fees Paid $ 105,978.75 $ 5,501,696.94
Rebate payments to the Federal Government $ 123,892.99 $ 5,281,228.31
Available Funds Balance $ 1,973,888.73
Cash Balances: $ 2,401,708.55

Debt Service Reserve $ 549,200.00

Department Rebate Fund 62,536.14

Revenue Fund 1,789,972.41

Bonds Outstanding Information

Bonds Issued $ 145,000,000
Bonds Called (92,530,000)
Principal Maturity -
Accretion -

Debt Service Reserve Account

Beginning Balance
Withdraws
Deposits

Ending Balance

$ 1,450,000
(900,800)
$ 549,200

52,470,000

Bonds Outstanding $




NJCLASS Loan Program Information

AES Portfolio
As of 3/31/17

Pool Balance

Current
# of Loans
Principal 6,836
Interest
Total 6,836
Delinquency Summary
# of Loans
In School -
In Grace -
In Deferment 606
In Forebearance 517
Credit Balance 23
Claims 57
0-30 Days 4,824
31-60 Days 251
61-90 Days 122
91-120 Days 87
121-150 Days 7
151-180 Days 66
181-210 Days 63
211-240 Days 46
241-270 Days 48
271-300 Days 43
301-330 Days 6
331 or more Days -
6,836

Outstanding
Balance
Per Servicer
Reporting
$ 41,295,790
638,983

$ 41,934,774

Percent of
Outstanding Outstanding
Balance Balance
$ - 0.00%
- 0.00%
2,210,633 5.35%
4,167,396 10.09%
(56,034) -0.14%
358,375 0.87%
30,196,930 73.12%
1,481,484 3.59%
770,415 1.87%
473,679 1.15%
389,357 0.94%
310,992 0.75%
365,009 0.88%
207,860 0.50%
238,836 0.58%
170,166 0.41%
10,692 0.03%
- 0.00%
$ 41,295,790 100.00%

Other Information

Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans

Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate

Current Quarter

Cumulative Total

$ 2,615,939.13
$ 438,495.60

442

$ 84,079,411.39
$ 17,606,880.91

15,525




NJCLASS Loan Program Information
Navient (Sallie Mae) Portfolio

As of 3/31/17

Pool Balance

Principal
Interest

Total

In School

In Grace

In Deferment

In Forebearance
Credit Balance
Claims

0-30 Days
31-60 Days
61-90 Days
91-120 Days
121-150 Days
151-180 Days
181-210 Days
211-240 Days
241-270 Days
271-300 Days
301-330 Days
331 or more Days

Current
# of Loans
1,820

1,820

Delinquency Summary

# of Loans

103

1,820

Outstanding
Balance
Per Servicer
Reporting
$ 13,249,450
182,917

$ 13,432,367

Percent of
Outstanding Outstanding

Balance Balance
$ - 0.00%
- 0.00%
344,337.57 2.60%
1,158,304.44 8.74%
- 0.00%
187,278.80 1.41%
10,884,187.26 82.15%
198,379.27 1.50%
153,468.39 1.16%
65,401.92 0.49%
24,340.83 0.18%
7,712.65 0.06%
105,923.89 0.80%
108,812.25 0.82%
- 0.00%
5,085.45 0.04%
6,217.10 0.05%
- 0.00%
$ 13,249,450 100.00%

Other Information

Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans

Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans

Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate

Current Quarter

Cumulative Total

$ 500,257.36
$ 96,926.68
83

$ 19,114,558.61
$ 3,952,631.40

2,494




