## NJCLASS Loan Program Information 2010-FFELP Indenture As of 3/31/17

	Pool Balance			
Principal Interest	Current # of Loans 8,656 -	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting \$ 54,545,240 821,900		
Total	8,656	\$	55,367,140	
	Delinquency Sum	mary		
	# of Loans	(	Dutstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School	-	\$	-	0.00%
In Grace	-		-	0.00%
In Deferment	654		2,554,970	4.68%
In Forebearance	620		5,325,701	9.76%
Credit Balance	23		(56,034)	-0.10%
Claims	63		545,654	1.00%
0-30 Days	6,397		41,081,117	75.32%
31-60 Days	273		1,679,863	3.08%
61-90 Days	146		923,883	1.69%
91-120 Days	100		539,081	0.99%
121-150 Days	84		413,698	0.76%
151-180 Days	68		318,705	0.58%
181-210 Days	75		470,933	0.86%
211-240 Days	54		316,673	0.58%
241-270 Days	48		238,836	0.44%
271-300 Days	44		175,251	0.32%
301-330 Days 331 or more Days	7		16,909 	0.03% 0.00%
	8,656	\$	54,545,240	100.00

		Current Quarter		Cumulative Total	
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$	3,116,196.49	\$	103,193,970.00	
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$	535,422.28	\$	21,559,512.31	
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate		525		18,019	
Amount (Paid to)/Received from Department of Education	\$	71,792.13	\$	3,614,781.34	
Principal Distribution Amounts to Bondholders	\$	2,450,000.00	\$	92,530,000.00	
Investment Income	\$	1,900.94	\$	22,134.88	
Fees Paid	\$	105,978.75	\$	5,501,696.94	
Rebate payments to the Federal Government	\$	123,892.99	\$	5,281,228.31	
Available Funds Balance	\$	1,973,888.73			
Cash Balances: Debt Service Reserve \$ 549,200.00 Department Rebate Fund 62,536.14 Revenue Fund 1,789,972.41	\$	2,401,708.55			

Bonds Outstanding Information					
Bonds Issued Bonds Called Principal Maturity Accretion	\$	145,000,000 (92,530,000) - -			
Bonds Outstanding	\$	52,470,000			

Debt Service Reserve Acco	ount	
Beginning Balance Withdraws	\$	1,450,000 (900,800)
Deposits		-
Ending Balance	\$	549,200

## NJCLASS Loan Program Information AES Portfolio As of 3/31/17

	Pool Balance			
Principal Interest	Current # of Loans 6,836	Р	utstanding Balance er Servicer Reporting 41,295,790 638,983	
Total	6,836	\$	41,934,774	
	Delinquency Summa # of Loans		utstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School In Grace In Deferment In Forebearance Credit Balance Claims 0-30 Days 31-60 Days 61-90 Days 91-120 Days 121-150 Days 151-180 Days 151-180 Days 181-210 Days 211-240 Days 211-240 Days 211-240 Days 211-240 Days 211-300 Days 301-330 Days 331 or more Days	- 606 517 23 57 4,824 251 122 87 77 66 63 46 48 43 43 6	\$	2,210,633 4,167,396 (56,034) 358,375 30,196,930 1,481,484 770,415 473,679 389,357 310,992 365,009 207,860 238,836 170,166 10,692	0.00% 0.00% 5.35% 10.09% -0.14% 0.87% 73.12% 1.87% 1.15% 0.94% 0.75% 0.88% 0.50% 0.58% 0.41% 0.03% 0.00%
	6,836	\$	41,295,790	100.00%

Other Information					
	Current Quarter		Cumulative Total		
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$	2,615,939.13	\$	84,079,411.39	
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$	438,495.60	\$	17,606,880.91	
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate		442		15,525	

## NJCLASS Loan Program Information Navient (Sallie Mae) Portfolio As of 3/31/17

	Pool Balance		
Principal Interest	Current # of Loans 1,820	Outstanding Balance Per Servicer Reporting \$ 13,249,450 182,917	
Total	1,820	\$ 13,432,367	
	Delinquency Summary		
	# of Loans	Outstanding Balance	Percent of Outstanding Balance
In School In Grace In Deferment	- - 48	\$ - - 344.337.57	0.00% 0.00% 2.60%
In Forebearance Credit Balance	40 103 -	1,158,304.44	8.74% 0.00%
Claims 0-30 Days 31-60 Days	6 1,573 22	187,278.80 10,884,187.26 198,379.27	1.41% 82.15% 1.50%
61-90 Days 91-120 Days	24 13	153,468.39 65,401.92	1.16% 0.49%
121-150 Days 151-180 Days	7 2 12	24,340.83 7,712.65	0.18% 0.06%
181-210 Days 211-240 Days 241-270 Days	12 8 -	105,923.89 108,812.25 -	0.80% 0.82% 0.00%
271-300 Days 301-330 Days 331 or more Days	1 1 -	5,085.45 6,217.10 -	0.04% 0.05% 0.00%
	1,820	\$ 13,249,450	100.00%

Other Informatio	rrent Quarter	Cur	mulative Total
Principal Repayment on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 500,257.36	\$	19,114,558.61
Interest Payments on Financed Eligible Loans	\$ 96,926.68	\$	3,952,631.40
Financed Eligible Loans released from the Trust Estate	83		2,494